
As Read Bid Results June 23, 2009 Letting

1 STP-0055-04(090) / 105433301  Panola 
Installing lighting at the I-55/SR 35 interchange

1 Desoto County Electric, Inc. - Horn Lake, MS 260,585.00$          
2 B & B Electrical & Utility Contractors, Inc. - Brandon, MS 300,559.00$          
3 Reid Electric Service, Inc. - Oxford, MS 307,260.58$          
4 Webster Electric Company, Inc. - Meridian, MS 312,811.00$          
5 C & L Construction, Inc. - Ridgeland, MS 315,116.50$          
6 Whitfield Electric Company, Inc. - Nesbit, MS 324,169.50$          
7 Apex Contracting, Inc. - Paris, KY 335,965.00$          
8 Shelby Electric Company, Inc. - Memphis, TN 375,573.00$          
9 Chain Electric Company - Hattiesburg, MS 384,475.00$          

STATE ESTIMATE 373,517.50$          

2 IM-0059-01(092) / 103397301  Pearl River 
Overlay of I-59 from McNeil to Hillsdale

1 Warren Paving, Inc. - Hattiesburg, MS 11,727,805.68$     
2 Huey Stockstill, Inc. - Picayune, MS 11,958,802.60$     
3 Dunn Roadbuilders, LLC - Laurel, MS 15,661,955.30$     

STATE ESTIMATE 14,066,266.30$     

3 STP-0022-04(034) / 101630301  Union
Construction necessary for grade, drain, bridge and paving work on SR 15 from King's Creek 
south of New Albany to 6.4 miles south of the Tippah County Line

WITHDRAWN FROM LETTING

4 NH-0080-01(017) / 105446301  Forrest 
Installation of Intelligent Transportation System (ITS) improvements on US 49 South 
from Elks Lake Road to Hardy Street

1 Webster Electric Company, Inc. - Meridian, MS 798,330.00$          
2 B & B Electrical & Utility Contractors, Inc. - Brandon, MS 860,947.00$          
3 Chain Electric Company - Hattiesburg, MS 886,970.00$          
4 McInnis Electric Company - Jackson, MS 918,050.00$          
5 Utilipath, LLC - Mooresville, NC 1,119,018.43$       
6 Diamond Electrical Company, Inc. - Baton Rouge, LA 1,132,810.50$       
7 Tetra Tech Construction Services, Inc. - Littleton, CO 1,150,169.55$       
8 InfraSource Underground Construction Services, LLC - Glen Ellyn, IL 1,271,421.70$       

STATE ESTIMATE 994,285.00$          

6/30/2009  11:21 AM Unofficial Document Page 1 of 4



As Read Bid Results June 23, 2009 Letting

5 STP-8925-00(002) / 102435301  Attala 
Widening Ms. Hwy. 43, from Ms. Hwy. 12 North approximately 1.2 miles

1 Malouf Construction, LLC - Greenwood, MS 4,868,058.89$       
2 Eutaw Construction Company, Inc. - Aberdeen, MS 5,540,968.90$       
3 Southern Rock, LLC - Brandon, MS 5,724,327.04$       
4 APAC - Mississippi, Inc. - Jackson, MS 6,428,605.60$       

STATE ESTIMATE 5,531,346.01$       

6 MP-2301-17(003) / 303667301  Desoto 
Milling and overlaying approximately 6 miles of SR 301 at Horn Lake

1 Lehman-Roberts Company - Memphis, TN 2,125,063.20$       
2 APAC - Tennessee, Inc. - Memphis, TN 2,148,741.16$       

STATE ESTIMATE 2,233,777.65$       

7 MP-2330-07(001) / 303666301  Calhoun 
Overlaying SR 330 from Yalobusha County to SR 32

1 Lehman-Roberts Company - Memphis, TN 2,047,054.20$       

STATE ESTIMATE 2,080,168.00$       

8 MP-5080-62(017) / 303638301  Scott 
Widening and overlaying approximately 4 miles of US Highway 80 near Morton

1 APAC - Mississippi, Inc. - Jackson, MS 1,422,064.00$       
2 W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc. - Mount Olive, MS 1,501,333.43$       

STATE ESTIMATE 1,365,851.90$       

9 NH-0008-02(094) / 105474301  Simpson 
Overlaying approximately 6 miles of US Highway 49 near Mendenhall

1 W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc. - Mount Olive, MS 2,443,423.21$       
2 Tanner Construction Company, Inc. - Ellisville, MS 2,529,561.81$       
3 Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Jackson, MS 2,629,679.85$       
4 APAC - Mississippi, Inc. - Jackson, MS 2,635,611.77$       

STATE ESTIMATE 2,664,904.71$       

10 NH-0008-02(095) / 105476301  Simpson 
Overlaying approximately 16 miles of US Highway 49 beginning at the Covington County Line

1 W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc. - Mount Olive, MS 3,432,378.60$       
2 Tanner Construction Company, Inc. - Ellisville, MS 3,705,316.90$       

STATE ESTIMATE 3,790,984.20$       

6/30/2009  11:21 AM Unofficial Document Page 2 of 4



As Read Bid Results June 23, 2009 Letting

11 STP-0008-05(028) / 105504301  Leflore 
Overlaying approximately 16 miles of US 49E north of Greenwood

1 J. J. Ferguson Sand & Gravel, Inc. - Greenwood, MS 4,045,162.85$       
2 APAC - Mississippi, Inc. - Jackson, MS 4,541,860.00$       

STATE ESTIMATE 3,992,075.00$       

12 NH-0015-01(054) / 105473301  Adams 
Overlay of US 84 from US 61 to the Franklin County Line

1 W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc. - Mount Olive, MS 4,105,961.90$       

STATE ESTIMATE 3,749,242.70$       

13 STP-0023-02(047) / 105503301  Attala 
Milling and overlaying approximately 3 miles of SR 35 in Kosciusko

WITHDRAWN FROM LETTING

14 NH-0070-03(016) / 105502301  Panola 
Overlaying approximately 11 miles of SR 6 east of Batesville

1 Lehman-Roberts Company - Memphis, TN 3,073,843.06$       

STATE ESTIMATE 3,112,397.00$       

15 STP-0168-00(010) / 102384301, 102384302 & STP-7570-00(004) / 102384303  Amite & Pike 
Reconstructing SR 570 West of I-55 near McComb

1 Dickerson & Bowen, Inc. - Brookhaven, MS 7,917,785.00$       
2 Eutaw Construction Company, Inc. - Aberdeen, MS 8,683,858.27$       

STATE ESTIMATE 7,397,062.63$       

16 BR-2791-00(008) / 102527301 & 102527302  Yalobusha & Calhoun 
Replacement of 9 bridges on SR 32 from Water Valley to SR 330

1 Glasgow Construction Company, Inc. - Guin, AL 5,641,609.90$       
2 Dozer, LLC - Natchez, MS 5,716,720.28$       
3 N. L. Carson Construction Company, Inc. - Carthage, MS 6,014,717.60$       
4 Endevco, Inc. - Oxford, MS 6,060,413.38$       
5 Tanner Construction Company, Inc. - Ellisville, MS 6,081,779.11$       
6 Key, LLC - Madison, MS 6,265,379.55$       
7 T. L. Wallace Construction Company, Inc. - Columbia, MS 6,998,382.50$       
8 Talbot Bros Contr Co, Inc & Talbot Bros Grading Co, Inc, AJV - Nesbit, MS 7,864,927.25$       

STATE ESTIMATE 6,599,189.21$       

6/30/2009  11:21 AM Unofficial Document Page 3 of 4



As Read Bid Results June 23, 2009 Letting

17 STP-2920-00(001) / 100285301  Tate
Grade, drain and bridge work necessary to add 2 additional lanes on US 51 between 
Senatobia and Coldwater

WITHDRAWN FROM LETTING

18 STP-0003-01(086) / 103803301  Jackson 
Construction necessary to widen, add turn lanes and overlay US 90 from SR 57 
to West Pascagoula River Bridge

1 Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Jackson, MS 10,485,317.85$     
2 Mallette Brothers Construction Company, Inc. - Gautier, MS 10,528,852.29$     
3 Warren Paving, Inc. - Hattiesburg, MS 10,577,113.38$     

STATE ESTIMATE 13,961,262.25$     

6/30/2009  11:21 AM Unofficial Document Page 4 of 4


